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Women / 3 / Child A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Bordalo3021
Edge

9.300 9.150 9.3259.100 36.875
2 2T 3 2T 1 

1 

Malea Halal3016
Dream Xtreme

9.200 9.050 9.5259.075 36.850
3T 7 4 1 2 

2 

Elena Kugley3030
Extreme

9.025 9.000 9.3259.175 36.525
11 10T 1 2T 3T

3T

Kira Bowman3008
CGA

9.325 9.125 9.0759.000 36.525
1 4T 5 9 3T

3T

Lauren Der3022
Edge

9.000 9.025 9.2009.125 36.350
12T 8T 2 5T 5 

5 

Jillian Arangorin3039
Liberty

9.125 9.150 8.9758.825 36.075
9 2T 10T 12 6 

6 

Julianne Arce3010
Classic

8.700 9.325 9.1008.900 36.025
18 1 6T 8 7 

7 

Isabella Bianchini3011
Classic

9.000 9.025 8.9008.900 35.825
12T 8T 6T 13 8 

8 

Emily Vermillion3017
Dream Xtreme

8.825 9.000 9.0508.900 35.775
15 10T 6T 10T 9 

9 

Sophia Jin3023
Edge

9.150 8.450 9.2508.900 35.750
7T 16 6T 4 10T

10T

Kara Jitodai3019
East Bay

9.200 8.800 9.2008.550 35.750
3T 13 14 5T 10T

10T

Tresor Tatum3048
Rodina

9.200 8.850 8.8508.750 35.650
3T 12 13 14 12 

12 

Winter Jones3041
Liberty

8.800 9.125 8.7758.825 35.525
16 4T 10T 15 13 

13 

Mikayla Kelling3043
Liberty

8.725 8.425 9.2008.800 35.150
17 17 12 5T 14 

14 

Keira Miles3049
Technique

8.900 9.125 8.7508.150 34.925
14 4T 16 16 15 

15 

Gabriella McCuistion3032
Extreme

9.200 8.000 9.0508.425 34.675
3T 18 15 10T 16 

16 

Kailea Abernethy3035
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.500 8.6257.850 34.125
7T 15 18 17 17 

17 

Shannon  Fong3007
Athletic Horizons

9.100 8.550 8.2508.000 33.900
10 14 17 18 18 

18 
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